Cathy Domanico

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:
Attachments:

Good morning.

Wayne Peterson

July 9, 2024 7:05 AM

Chris Robinson; holaco@holaco.ca; David St Louis (david.st.louis@opcatrusted.ca);
David St. Louis; donmarks@ontarioroofing.com; dstubbs@canadamasonrycentre.com;
Geoff Kinney (gkinney@cflra.ca); Jack Mesley; Jeff Murray (jmurray@stringerlip.com);
Jim Vlahos; Jodi Travers; John Pilat; Margaret Taylor (mtaylor@oadc.ca); Marty Albright
(malbright@bcacanada.ca); National Elevator & Escalator Association (neea@bellnet.ca);
Noel Marsella; Pat Cimek; Paul Wrigley; ppenney-rouzes@amcontario.ca;
tfanelli@clrao.ca; Tony Bombini; Wayne Peterson; jeff@mcao.org;
Imullaly@bcacanada.ca; Mark Agius; Mark Chiarelli (mark.chiarelli@neea.ca); Mauro
Brancaleoni (mauro.b@advancedprecastinc.com); rgaitken@ecao.org; Tony Mammoliti;
Tracy Oliveira; alolua@epsca.org; Andrew Pariser (pariser@rescon.com); Brian Butler;
Derek Smith; Jason Campbell; Karman Jiri; Margaret Taylor; Patrick McManus

(patrick. mcmanus@oswca.org); Raly Chakarova; Rick Logozzo;
Robert@aquacontracting.ca; Adam Crapsi; Alexis Mantello-Clement; Andrew Kinney; Bill
Patterson; Dave Holek (dholeck@lekter.net); jckeyes11@gmail.com; jeff@isca.ca; Jim
Lyons; Paul Gunning (pgunning@aac-online.ca); ron@isca.ca; sscott@bcacanada.ca;
Tim Pullyblank

Cathy Domanico
[Bulletin #16 'N_a'tional'Construction Labour Relations Alliance (NCLRA)

NCLRA Conference 2024 - Registration Flyer.pdf '
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Attaches is NCLRA’s Conference 2024 - Registration flyer.
Please pass this on to your contractor community.

Thank you.

Wayne Peterson
Executive Director

Construction Employers Coordinating Council of Ontario

CECCO
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ABOUT US

.1e National Construction Labour Relations
Alliance of Canada Inc.(NCLRA) is a nationally
registered not-for-profit organization comprised
of Employer Bargaining Agencies (EBA) in the
unionized construction industry. The EBAs are
responsible for negotiations on behalf of a wide
range of contractors, from large-scale industrial
to smaller residential work, in a wide array of
workplaces, from single-trade operations to
multi-trade general contractors. Our members
represent hundreds of unionized contractors
across the country who employ hundreds of
thousands of workers in the construction and
maintenance industry across Canada.
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HILTON TORONTO HOTEL & RESORTS

SPONSORSHIPS STILL
AVAILABLE! CONTACT
OUR OFFICE FOR DETAILS

EARI.V BIRD SPECIAL
ENDS JULY 31ST, 2024

CONFERENCE RATES

Contractor/EBA........ccccessensenssnneess 31,000 + HST

Clients/Unions/Other
Stakeholders......eeusscssesreesssssnasss 2650 + HST

CONFERENCE RATES

Contractor/EBA .......cccceeeeeeeeneeeeee$1,250 + HST

Clients/Unions/Other
Stakeholders e 3850 + HST

Reception Only (+1) c.cceeccnrccnecsennesss $100 + HST

CLICK HERE TO
REGISTER NOW?

NCLRA National Construction Labour
Relations Alliance of Canada Inc.

600 - 4010 Pasqua Street

Regina, SK S4S 7B9

Website: www.nclra.ca

Phone: (306) 352-7909

Email: info@nclra.ca




